254 nm 185 nm 185 nm

ST ANDARD STANDARD VALIDATED

PART PART i PA RT & . PART

NO.  SIZE NO. SIZE NO. SIZE NO. SIZE NO.  SIZE NO.  SIZE
17491  30° 18977-3 30| 18059 30" WO77-7 30" 18197 30* | 18952 30"
17998 60" 18977-4 60" | 18060 60" 18977-8 60" 17820 60" 18953 60"

™

Double-Ended (DE) Colorguard UV Lamps

254 nm
STANDARD STANDARD VALIDATED
PART FA RT -
NO. SIZE NO. SIZE SIZE NO., SIZE
3050 15" 3052 15" 16714 15" 16715 15"
3084LM 307 3087 30" 16676 307 16678 30"
3098LM 60" 30095 60" 16677 60" 16679  &0"

Bulk prices for quantities of 64 and above are avallable for non-validated lamps.

Please contact us for availability on lamps you do not see listed here.
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Easy to Identify:

Color Coded Ceramic

Lamp Bases
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Ozone Destruction Applications
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18198
18024
18952
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18950
18951
SILVER-S
SILVER-L
GOLD-S
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TAN-S
TAN-L
CREAM-S
CREAM-L
3015
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3010
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3084LM
3098LM
16715
16678
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16714
16676
16677
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14152
15966
CSL/60
DW8
DW100
DW300
DW400
MP2SL
Optima 630
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RBE/60 60” .
SL1 30” N
SL-10A 14” —
SP1 11”7 N
SP2 11”7 N
3184 30” N
18347 30” N
17751 60” -—
18348 60” -—
3198 60” N
IV Frs Bt
Befig TOC/ 23BR50  185mm -
W/ B, 254nm D EANE)
Ff TOC/ 2B 185nmVALIDATED Hr
T EE/ R SR 254nmVALIDATED
Fefi# TOC/ 250 185nmHE KY =
R/ LA, 254nmHE ekt
FAfi TOC/2F%  185nmHEVALIDATED
el 23K 254nmHEVALIDATED )
Ffi TOC/ 2B %0 185nmHX M,
T EE/ R SR 254nmHX Gt
Bf# TOC/ 250 185nmHXVALIDATED  WRianeck
TR/ R LA 254nmHXVALIDATED  #33ihi€4,
Befig TOC/ 2:BR50  185mm -
T/ B4R, 254nm D EANE)
Ff TOC/ 2B 185nmVALIDATED Hr
TR/ B AL 254nmVALTDATED gy
TR/ IR LA 254nmHIGH TEMP SR
TR/ R LR 254nmHE
FfiE TOC/ 250 185nm
WWW.aquafine.net

E-MIAL:Sales@aquafine.net
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LERTRES

18063/17498/18977-4/18977-3

17491LM/17998LM
18062/18061
18059/18060
18197/17820
18198/18024
18952/18953
18950/18951
SILVER-S/SILVER-L
GOLD-S/GOLD-L
TAN-S/TAN-L
CREAM-S/CREAM-L
3015/3052/3087/3095
3011/3050/3084LM/3098LM
16715/16678/16679
16714/16676/16677

3089/3099
14151/15146

14152/15966



